¢ Chemistry Division

S.No. District Name
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Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Chandauli
Chandauli
Chandauli
Chandauli
Chandauli
Deoria
Deoria
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Kaushambi
Kaushambi
Kaushambi
Kaushambi
Kaushambi
Kaushambi
Mahrajganj

Police Station

Name
Nawabganj
Ghoorpur
Ghoorpur
Ghoorpur
Ghoorpur
Bilriyaganj

Mubarakpur
Mubarakpur
Mubarakpur

Sahatwar
Sahatwar
Ubhaun
bansdeeh
Rewati
Rewati
Mugalsarry
Mugalsarry
Alinagar

Gauri bazar
Gauri bazar
Shahpur
Cantt.
Cantt.
Cantt.
Cantt.
Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali

Manzhanpur
Manzhanpur
Manzhanpur
Manzhanpur

Pipari
Pipari
Nichlaul

Case Crime

No.
515/14
401/14
402/14
403/14
404/14
243/14
200/14
194/14
195/14
422/14
423/14
366/14
528/14
378/14
379/14
402/14
403/14
252/14

1109/14
965/14
408/14
668/14
669/14
670/14
680/14
1696/14
1870/14
1842/14
1843/14
1869/14
478/14
544/14
545/14
546/14
59/14
60/14
1152/14

Week Starting From 26.09.2014 to 02.10.2014

Date of
Receipt
23.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14
12.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14
16.09.14
08.09.14
08.09.14
26.07.14
28.07.14
08.08.14
08.08.14
20.09.14
20.09.14
20.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
05.09.14
07.09.14
18.09.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
20.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14
22.09.14
22.09.14
22.09.14
22.09.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
23.09.14

Date of
Disposal
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
27.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
26.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14

Remark



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Mahrajganj
Mahrajganj
Mahrajganj
Mahrajganj
Mahrajganj
Mahrajganj
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Varanasi
Varanasi

Nichlaul
Paniyara
Purandrapur
Purandrapur
Paniyra
Paniyra
Hallia
Kot.shahar
Kot.Katra
Cheelah
Cheelah
Rampur
Overa
Robertsganj
Robertsganj
Robertsganj

G.R.P.Mugalsarai
G.R.P.Mugalsarai

831/14
660/14
661/14
822/14
823/14
463/14
665/14
748/14
679/14
680/14
264/14
797/14
748/14
769/14
770/14
416/14
429/14

26.07.14
09.09.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
09.09.14
09.09.14
20.09.14
22.09.14
22.09.14
20.09.14
20.09.14
22.09.14
20.09.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
18.09.14
18.09.14

30.09.14
26.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
26.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14



¢ Serology Division

S.No. District Name
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Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Azamgarh
Ballia
Ballia
Deoria
Deoria
Deoria
Deoria
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Kaushambi
Kushinagar
Kushinagar
Maharajganj
Mau

Mau

Mau

Mau
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
SRN Bhadohi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Police Station
Name
Kheeri
Handia
Naini
Naini
Utaraon
Soraon
Soraon
Lalapur
Tarwa
Barria
Barria
Kotwali
Kotwali

Rampur karkhana

Kotwali sadar
Suhwal
Kotwali
Kasimabad
Jhangha
Kampeerganj
Jafarabad
Shahganj
Saini

Kasia
Turkpatti
Ghughuli
Sarai Lakhansi
Ghosi
Madhuwan
Madhuwan
Kot.Dehat
Chunar
Madihan
Adalhaat
Chopan
Myorpur
Bhadohi
Cantt
Phulpur
Chowk

Case Crime
No.

89/14
09/14
83/14
87/14
268/13
56/14
50/14
19/14
20/14
26/14
03/14
1341/13
1196/13
85/14
1287/13
241/14
2487/13
147/14
257/13
47/14
111/14
675/13
92/14
237/14
195/14
338/14
61/14
104/14
10/14
171/14
308/14
851/13
810/13
370/13
188/14
139/14
Nil/13
85/14
173/14
10/14

Date of
Receipt
29.03.14
26.02.14
12.03.14
12.03.14
13.03.14
03.04.14
03.04.14
05.04.14
26.03.14
27.03.14
26.03.14
26.03.14
26.03.14
28.02.14
25.03.14
24.03.14
24.03.14
28.03.14
24.03.14
03.04.14
25.03.14
03.04.14
24.03.14
22.03.14
26.03.14
22.03.14
24.03.14
12.03.14
21.03.14
21.03.14
29.03.14
31.03.14
13.03.14
04.04.14
24.03.14
28.03.14
24.03.14
24.03.14
08.07.14
22.03.14

Date of
Disposal
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
30.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14

Remark



Physics Division

S.No. District Name
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Gorakhpur
Allahabad
Allahabad
Chandauli

Police Station
Name

Gulriha
Khuldabad
Khuldabad
Chakiya

Case Crime
No.
508/13
195/12
195A/12
88/14

Date of
Receipt
24.07.14
25.08.14
25.08.14
11.07.14

Date of
Disposal
29.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
30.09.14

Remark



¢ Document Division

S.No. District Name

1 Gorakhpur
2 Ghazipur
3 Allahabad

Police Station
Name

Shahpur
Dullahpur
Mutthiganj

Case Crime
No.

993/13
447/13
142/14

Date of
Receipt
04.07.14
10.07.14
14.08.14

Date of
Disposal
01.10.14
01.10.14
01.10.14

Remark



